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
Monthly payment of only $70. Bet­ 
ter hurry. Key at

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W. of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 6-3910

Golden Opportunity
to own a 3 Bedroom Home with 
wall to wall carpet everywhere, 
oov not In bath or kitchen. Com- 
pletly fenced though. Has detached 
double garage. For $1*00 Down. 
TOP price $1$,*50. Gl Resale. Lo­ 
cated near new shopping center 
and school. You'll live It. Call . . .

CAL CLARK
FR. I-25M or FR. VS5M

Torrance Real Estate 1 Investment 
738.W Torrance Blvd.

JUST LISTED
Lovely 3 Bedroom, J bath, G.I. R«- 
tale. t»1 month Include* every­ 
thing. Immaculate throughout, love­ 
ly wall to wall carpetino through­ 
out. Block wall enclosed. Better 
burry on thin. Key at ...

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W. of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 6-3910

$2850 DOWN 
to 4* Pet. Loan

Thii 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home Is 
nestled in lovely Southwest Park. 
It feature* double garage, tpacloun 
living room, stall .thower, hard­ 
wood floors and many other modern 
extras.

FULL PRICK ONLY tlS,»M

FR 5-0532

$2750 DOWN
O.I RESALE

NO 2nd Trust Deed
Spacious 3 Bedroom, 7 bath home 
Hardwood Floor*, Double aaraof, 
Block wall fenced yard t many 
other features too numerous to 
mention CALL TODAY MOVE IN 
RIGHT AWAY'

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St.
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007"""$156b~6oWN" "

Cute I Bedroom Home In Lomita 
on Jdx 177 rt. lot. Very clean house. 
Room tn build In front, only $1500 
down. $*5 month.

V LOMITA REALTY
2231 Lomita Blvd.

DA 6-0518
Evenings Call 

DA 6 4291 DA 6-7192

TRADE
Have large t bedroom house el 
3715 W. 27* St., Torrance. Will take 
40 ft. late model bouse trailer for 
my equity to FHA Loan. For appt. 
Call Owner. OR. 1 3«I7

" DUPLEX "
$1245 DOWN

G.I. Rrsale, 7 Rodroom units, 
Garages, Hardwood Floors, Garbage 
disposal and many other features. 
Call us now.

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St.
DA 3-3fifi7 FA I 1007

$995 Down
i »n* i", IATHS
01 retale, completely redecorated, 
like new. Snael«ui rooms. Lovely 
Kitchen with natural woAd rablnets, 
dlsnnsal & breakfast bar ) r.ar 
garage. Bliwk fence   1 blocks tn 
schnol. Move In today.

DA *-mi

Gl RESALE 
$695 DOWN

1 bdrm, l ' » baths, hwd. floors, 
kitchen for modern living. Built-in 
dishwasher, disposal, natural wood 
cabinets Like new School 7 blocks 
away. Move In today. Pymts. lets 
than rent 
NBv. 63*5? DA I-71S1

"ONLY s^boo DOWN
01 Resale, 3 bdrms, 1»; baths, 
built In range H oven, bdwd floors, 
disposal, natural wood cabinet*. 
Service porch completely re­ 
decorated. Sprinklers front I, rear. 
Loads of fruit trees, dlchondra 
lawn. Deslreble area. Immaculate 
throoout. View -low monthly pymts.

THE McCarthy Co 
NEv. 43f52 DA. 471.11

COMPLETELY remodeled older beme 
Has new plumbing, foundations and 
wiring, Ige. kltcben, breakfast area, 
dining rm,, service porch. 2 bedrm. 
and nursery, HI view lot on '-» 
acre. 7414 W 77*th M , DA 4-7*11 
  venlngs or weekends.

REACiTFOR'YOUR" 
PHONF. NOW!

Minute* may be too la*e for this 
Charming 4 bedrAom 7 story home 
fer yeur large family Bath en 
each floor Priced at nnty 115,710. 
Why write mnr»'

FR 9-5401

for Sele 86

sowoo
Lovely 3 hrdroom, 2 bath 
home on beautifully land­ 
scaped corner lot. Has ther­ 
mostat, knotty pine, cabin- 
et«, washrobe closets, dis­ 
posal and large attached 
double garage. Only $005 
down and 4Vz% loan to 
Vets and Non-Vets. The 
nicest home in the area.

A R^AL BUY
Must, sell this lovely 3-bed- 
room home. Immaculate 
throughout and has tile 
stall shower and bath, hard­ 
wood floors, disposal arrrt 
much more. Landscaped 
yard with block wall fence 
and large attached double 
garage. 4'/a% financing. 
$15,085 full price.

THIS IS NICE
A real lovely home. 3 bed­ 
rooms, 1 1/2 baths and serv­ 
ice porch. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpet, fire­ 
place, disposal, forced air 
heating, wardrobe closets 
and natural wood cabinets. 
Nicely landscaped yard with 
patio, block wall fenced 
and large double garage. 
4Vfe% loan and payments 
less than rent, Make an of­ 
fer on the down payment 
and full price.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne

FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne

FR 5-9552

GOOD 
INVESTMENT

Near South Bay Shopping
Center

2 Bedroom frame home on 
R-3 lot. 8 years old. Submit 
on down payment. Good 
terms.

Fred R. Stevens
REALTOR

1937 W. Redondo Bch. Bl. 
DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

$1500 DOWN
Gl Resale

4i Pet. 
Full Price

$14,250
Exceptional J bedroe '-ome tu»t 
S. of New May Shopping 
Center. Has double   IF, Hard­ 
wood floor*, Block wflll lence, Ther­ 
mostatically controlled heat. Nicely 
landscaped and near schools and 
markets. Monthly payment of only 
SVA Including taxes and Insurance. 
Hurry for this one. Call.
FR 4-0506 FR 4-0039

$62 MONTH
J bedroom tfucco home en R 7 
lot near NnrthruP, aircraft, small 
down payment. This excellent buy 
priced at only $7,940. Hurry you 
must tee this special.

REALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 
15714 Crenshaw Blvd.

MONEY TREES
Can't compare with the way your 
Investment grows here. Units In 
fine location showing good return. 
Terrific for future appreciation. Can 
be yours for $4100 down. Hurry.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 R<-dondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Acreti from So, Bay Shopping 
Center

$14,700 
G. I. Resale

3 - bedroom. Block wall 
fence. Wall-to-wall carpet. 
Make offer on down. Must 
sell.
MEADOW PARK

RFALTY

2421 190th St.
(WeM of Mawthnrne)

FR 6-3424

$1450 DN. G.I. RESALE 
4 Bdrm., W* Both

WILL TRADF FOR 5 RM.
Vacant, move In today this 3 yr. old 
7 room fully Insulated stucco home 
It lovely. Features Include 1'. 
baths. 2 furnaces, big cheerful liv­ 
ing room, wall to wall carpeting 
Extra nice formica kitchen. Dis­ 
posal. Fan over stove, breakfast 
grea and snack bar, plus many 
more extras, lovely yard, cement 
block fence, attached garage. Price 
114.250. Submit. Drive by 40« Mar- 
tlnshlre (231st Place) West of Fig 
ueroa.

PL 3-3748 eves DA 4-3588

Outstanding!!!
Small
Down

Payment
10 beautiful braiwl new 1-bdrm 
and family room, 2 full hathj, 7 
bdrms and den nV family room, 
1 V4 baths, fireplace* Built in range, 
oven, C- S. dishwasher, inter-com 
re«ll«, lathe and planter, hardwnofl 
floor*
From t17,*OA full price Mnriel a*
M47 W 7imh «t , Tm-ranre, he
twaen Cra,"»Mw dirt Arlington.

DA

|e{ome» for Sele 86Homes for Sele

Wilmington 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS
Charming 3-bedroom, garbage disposal, completely 
painted inside and out

Have many other 3-bedrooms tn Sun Cre^t Park with 
nothing down to G.I.'s except coots and impounds.

Gardena 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS
Have several lovely 3-bedrooms, some with hard­ 
wood floors, garbage disposal. IMMEDIATE OC­ 
CUPANCY.

Torrance 
G.I.'s Nothing Dn.

EXCEPT COSTS & IMPOUNDS
Large 3-Bedroom, I with bath and three-quarter. De­ 
tached double garage.

Better Coll Before It Is Too Late

May Arant
PL 3-2519 OR 4-8595 OR 8-4853 

FA 8-2299 OS 5-9233

Decision

FAIRYTALE HOMES
-5V 3 LOCATIONS -ft 3 PRICE RANGES 

Torrance, $3000 dn. $22,150422,500 fp
3 Bedroom',, 2 Baths and Family Room

Includes WESTERN HOLLY built-in range and oven. Ovrr UOO «  ft 
of luxury living, Landscaping cement drive*. Has every wanted feature 
Including Italian marble, permeter heater, acoustical ceilings. Mu«l 
be Inspected to appreciate the true value.
DIRECTIONS: South on Hawthorne Blvd. to Torrance Blvd., then east 
2 blocks to Madrona. North on Madrona to Model homes.

Budlong at 132nd St., $2500 dn. $18,950
4 Bedrooms, 2 Bathi

Includes WESTERN HOLLY built-in range and over The hish build- 
Ing standards, practical architecture and fine floor planning of Fairy­ 
tale Homes Is evident everywhere in this group. A tremwutou* value.

186th St. and New Hampshire,
$995 dn. $16,950

4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Again Fairytale Homes excellence prevails In these lowest priced 
models. Forced air heat, acoustic ceilings, natural cabinets, fan over 
stove WESTERN HOLLY built-in gas range and oven optional with 
no added down payment.

Call Anytime: FR 9-4348 - DA 3-71 10 - DA 3-0793
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
REALTOR

31 7 S. Sepulveda
Manhattan 

FR 6-3438, 2-6662
OS 6-7296

IDEAL FOR
Retail Store or

Med.-Prof. Offices
2213 Lomita blvd., Lomita. 
Recently remodeled 1800 
sq. ft. store building. Phon« 
owner, DA 6-1335 er DA 
6-0408.

~HaJffo7Re~nt~
Suitable for dance, ban­ 
quet, meetings. Has kitch­ 
en facilities, stage, projec­ 
tion booth.

TORRANCE WOMENB Ct-U«
TE 2-0169

Rouses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 11*

DELUXE 1 bedroom attached garage 
Quiet neighborhood In Torrance 
Adults. Phene DA. 4-171}

3 BEDROOM or ? bedroom with con. 
vprtable den. Fenced yard. Child­ 
ren OK. 23*40 Park St. Terr.

FOR RENT 
Option to Buy

Levelv two Bedroom, C a r p e t g , 
Drapes, Patio, large fenced va.ro;, 
Double garage. Available about 
June «. FA. MUM

4 BEDROOM or 3 «nd « defi. S«tt» 
and '4. Call Cat Clerk 

FR. R-2SM - Eve. FA.

3 BEDROOM and den, W. to W.
Carpet, stove «, automatic w»ttor.

TE. 1-3517

LOVELY 3 Bedroom, 1 bath, wall
to wall carpet. In Victoria Knolls.
avail. May 1st, 7537 Rldeeland Rd.,

___DAjJ-0304________
LOMITA,r~S4sT~ Smallone ftedr««m 

Adults only. Laundry room, Wat*r 
paid. Bar-B-Q. No Pats. 

DA. «-457l

$685 Down
MOVE IN TODAY
PAYMENTS START

NE^KT MONTH
3 R»droom, 1 or 2 Rahts, G I. Re­ 
sale. The best investment you can 
ever make in growing Torrance. 
Near Sears, May Co., Broadway.

MEADOW PARK
REALTY

2421 190th St. 
FR 6-3424

(West ot Hawthorne)

OPEN 12-6
Sot. & Sun.

18908 Felbor, Torr.
$995 DOWN

Come and see a clean ready to 
move Into home. 3 Bedroom, 2 
baths. Lots of tile double garage 
Hardwood Floors. Garbage dis­ 
posal, Sliding glass door opening 
onto a beautiful patio. Inclosed in 
a spacious Block wall fenced yard. 
See for yourself. You can be at 
home with out any work

Grant Realty
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007$2700~Down~~

No Second 
$ 15,995 F. P.

3 Bedroom, 2 Baths, tile, patio. 
Like new. near everything. Vacant 
With wad to wall Carpet, large 
kitchen. $7>.1« per m«. P. & I.

MEADOW PARK
REALTY

2421 190th St.
(Wt-M of Hawthorne)

FR 6-3424

NEW 1 bedroom home, rear gf l«f 
garbage disposal. Wat»r pd. Adults. 
no pets $100. UM Oete FA 8-33M

J75 NICE 2-btfrm. heu»». Clot* ** 
Safewav, Baby ok. Fenced back 
yard. DA 6-37»»

Mouses for Pent 
(Furnished) 117

SMALL FURNISHED home, tood far 
couple or single person, utillttea 
paid. 3 Blocks from town. Available 
Immediately S45 per month. 

FA. S-4MS

BACHELOR cottagg SSO me. 
190th St. Close Douglas »nd Harvtv. 

EM. 9 4123 for appointment.

3 BEDROOM, 4-year-old borne, Mr- 
tiAlly furnished. Carpeted living 
room and hall. Refrigerator, range, 
dinette set, living room ar»d 1 bed­ 
room set Garbage disposal. Im­ 
mediate possession. FA.

THREE ROOM HOUSt. fur. 
DA. A-itM

1-BEDROOM   Newly furn. Adults. 
2343 24Ath M.

Lomita

for Rent 

Unfurnished

SAVE
Rent on 2-Bedroom 

Modern Apts.

$65 /
Swimming pool ready in 

June

Park Western
Western Ave.
at 280th St.
TE 2-4259

Children Welcome
MODERN 1-BEDROOM AFT. ft, «ar- 

age. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rt»r 
entrances. Specious lawn*. $42.M 
and up.

Jo-Sandra Garden CH.
Mor., 1433 W 21Mh tt.

FA 8-850?

Want Elbow Room?
You can have It here on thh lot. 
87xl§5 with spacious 1 bedroom. 
Separate dining room. Hardwood 
Floors, Forced Air Heat. Attached 
single garage and detached double 
garage. All this In fast growing 
Torrance location. Takes $5,600 
down, easy terms on balance.

Roy Shaw Realty
2111 Pacific Coast Hwy.

BRANCH OFFICE
Lomlta DA 6-2374 

Eves. DA 6-5195

$*5 1 BDRM. apt. Adults. N« »t*«. 
FA I-A350, FA 1-5777. IMJ'% W. 
2Wh St.

LARGE 1 bdrm. 1 block t« elemen­ 
tary and Jr. high schools Fenced 
yard. Water paid WO per month 
9*7 W. 773rd St. FA l-M«f

$85 7 BEDROOM. Children welcome. 
Wall to wall carpet and tarb««a 
disposal. 1«70 W. MMth St., off 
Western. FR. 7-»4»3

MODERN 1 Bedroom «p«rtment. 
DA. *-02n

NEW 2 BEDRM. duplex n«*r Dowt- 
las and Harvey. 1 child. MO. XM11 
Raymond. DA »-»1M.

$550 Down
3 Ppdroom G.I. Resale Hardwood 
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